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Fax: (972) 371-5201
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Lisa Baldwin
Nix, Patterson & Roach

3600 N. Capital of TX Hwy., Bldg. B

Suite 350

Austin, TX  78746

Phone: (512) 328-5333

Fax: (512) 328-5335

Email: lbaldwin@nixlaw.com
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Email: cballard@theclarogroup.com
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Email: dbates@gardere.com
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McGinnis Lochridge
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Austin, TX  78701
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Email: kbeiter@mcginnislaw.com
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Senior Counsel

ConocoPhillips Company

600 N. Dairy Ashford, EC3-06-6-E346

Houston, TX  77079

Phone: (832) 486-2148

Email: roger.belman@conocophillips.com

David Bengtson
Stinson Leonard Street LLP
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Wichita, KS  67206-6620
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Fax: (316) 268-9798

Email: david.bengtson@stinson.com
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Houston, TX  77042
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Baker Botts L.L.P.
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Mike Bennett
Baker Botts L.L.P.
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Fax: (713) 229-2709

Email: michael.bennett@bakerbotts.com
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Thurgood Marshall School of Law
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Phone: (214) 226-9376
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Email: bredricb@sbcglobal.net
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Houston, TX  77002
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Fax: (713) 646-1766

Email: seancberwald@gmail.com

Suzana Blades
Managing Counsel, Arbitration

ConocoPhillips Company
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Houston, TX  77079

Phone: (281) 293-2159

Fax: (281) 293-3826

Email: suzana.m.blades@conocophillips.com
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Mayhall Fondren Blaize
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Baton Rouge, LA  70808
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Email: cblaize@mfbfirm.com
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McGuireWoods LLP
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Suite 300

Charlottesville, VA  22902

Phone: (434) 977-2509

Fax: (434) 980-2258

Email: jblank@mcguirewoods.com
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McGuireWoods LLP

Gateway Plaza

800 East Canal Street

Richmond, VA  23219

Phone: (804) 775-4772

Fax: (804) 775-1061

Email: cblydenburgh@mcguirewoods.com

Howard Boigon
Boigon Law LTD

633 17th St., Ste. 1800

Denver, CO  80202

Phone: (720) 379-8746

Email: howard@boigonlaw.com

Ben Bonner
Texas Tech University School of Law

5614 88th St.

Lubbock, TX  79424

Phone: (903) 570-3488

Email: benjamin.bonner@ttu.edu

Stephen Boone, Jr.
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP

1111 Louisiana St., 44th Fl.

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 250-3532

Email: sboone@akingump.com
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Nicolas Borda
Shareholder

Haynes and Boone, S.C.

Torre Esmeralda I, Blvd.

Manuel Ávila Camacho No. 40

Col. Lomas de Chapultepec

Mexico City   11000

MEXICO

Phone: 525552491867

Email: nicolas.borda@haynesboone.com

D. Cullen Bordes, Jr.
GESTALTi

2400 Yorktown

Houston, TX  77056

Phone: (832) 973-2920

Email: cullen@gestalti.com

Neil Bowman
Beck Redden LLP

1221 McKinney, Ste. 4500

Houston, TX  77010

Phone: (713) 951-6260

Fax: (713) 951-3720

Email: nbowman@beckredden.com

Jennifer Bradfute
Modrall Sperling

500 Fourth Street NW

Suite 1000

Albuquerque, NM  87103-2168

Phone: (505) 848-1845

Fax: (505) 848-1889

Email: jlb@modrall.com

Bill Bresee
Partner

Leech Tishman Fuscaldo & Lampl

100 Corson Street

Third Floor

Pasadena, CA  91103

Phone: (626) 796-4000

Fax: (626) 795-6321

Email: wbresee@leechtishman.com

Lindsay Brett
Associate

Baker McKenzie

700 Louisiana, Suite 3000

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 427-5048

Email: LINDSAY.BRETT@BAKERMCKENZIE.COM

Douglas Brooking
University of Oklahoma College of Law

4113 24th Ave. SE, Apt. 10

Norman, OK  73071

Phone: (314) 401-9955

Email: douglas.brooking@ou.edu
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Senior Manager

The Claro Group, LLC

1221 McKinney Street

Suite 2850

Houston, TX  77010

Phone: (713) 955-8401

Email: pbrooks@theclarogroup.com

Kevin Brophy
Senior Vice President-Legal

Kayne Anderson Energy Funds

811 Main Street, 14th Floor

Houston, TX  77002-6113

Phone: (713) 493-2002

Fax: (713) 655-7355

Email: kbrophy@kaynecapital.com
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Office Managing Partner

Akerman LLP

1300 Post Oak Boulevard, Suite 2500

Houston, TX  77056

Phone: (713) 871-6715

Fax: (713) 960-1527

Email: brit.brown@akerman.com

Gregory Brown
General Counsel

Beusa Energy, Inc.

4 Waterway Square Place, Ste. 900

The Woodlands, TX  77380

Phone: (281) 296-1500

Email: gbrown@beusaenergy.com

Bob Broxson
Managing Director

BDO USA, LLP

2929 Allen Parkway

20th Floor

Houston, TX  77019

Phone: (713) 960-1706

Email: bbroxson@bdo.com

Greyson Buckingham
Law Student

University of Wyoming College of Law

1157 N. 17th St. Apt. 207

Laramie, WY  82072

Phone: (307) 690-2580

Fax: (307) 766-6417

Email: gbucking@uwyo.edu

Terra Buckley-Webster
DTI

1177 West Loop South, Suite 1550

Houston, TX  77027

Phone: (281) 475-3210

Fax: (713) 586-6595

Email: terra.buckley-webster@dtiglobal.com
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Mark Burghardt
Holland & Hart LLP

222 South Main Street

Suite 2200

Salt Lake City, UT  84101

Phone: (801) 799-5905

Fax: (801) 799-5700

Email: mlburghardt@hollandhart.com

Molly Butkus
Bracewell LLP

711 Louisiana St., Ste. 2300

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 221-1353

Fax: (713) 437-5380

Email: molly.butkus@bracewelllaw.com
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Reed Smith LLP

811 Main St., Ste. 1700

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 469-3853

Fax: (713) 469-3899

Email: kcagle@reedsmith.com

Brandon Caire
Baker McKenzie

700 Louisiana, Suite 3000

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 876-4989

Email: brandon.caire@bakermckenzie.com

Dennis Cameron
Senior Vice President & General Counsel

WPX Energy, Inc.

3500 One Williams Center

Suite 2600

Tulsa, OK  74172

Phone: (918) 573-6846

Email: dennis.cameron@wpxenergy.com

Diego Campa
Law Student

SMU Dedman School of Law

3930 McKinney Ave., Apt. 215

Dallas, TX  75204

Phone: (469) 354-1691

Email: dcampagarcia@smu.edu

Jared Cardiff
Statoil

1303 Avenue C

Katy, TX  77493

Phone: (713) 598-5030

Email: jarca@statoil.com

Julie Carey
Director

Navigant Economics

1200 19th St., NW, Suite 700

Washington, DC  20036

Phone: (202) 481-7551

Fax: (202) 973-2401

Email: julie.carey@navigant.com

Cindy Carradine
Managing Director

Weaver

12221 Merit Dr., Suite 1400

Dallas, TX  75251

Phone: (214) 679-8441

Email: cindy.carradine@weaver.com

David Carsey
Senior Counsel

Chevron North America Exploration & Production Co.

1400 Smith St., Room 6066

Email: dcarsey@chevron.com

Andrew Carter
Axiom Law

2929 Weslayan St., #712

Houston, TX  77027

Phone: (239) 250-3970

Email: andrewlawsoncarter@gmail.com

Charles Casey
General Counsel - Upstream Companies

Exxon Mobil Corporation

22777 Springwoods Village Parkway

Spring, TX  77389

Phone: (832) 624-6445

Email: chip.a.casey@exxonmobil.com

Marco Castaneda
Philippi Prietocarrizosa Ferrero DU & Uría

Jiron Pedro Ruiz 969

Lima   

PERU

Phone: 955 752 835

Email: mncastane@gmail.com

David Castro
18 E. Shadowpoint Circle

The Woodlands, TX  77381

Email: dmc.davidcastro@gmail.com

Jason Cerise
Locke Lord LLP

601 Poydras Street, Suite 2600

New Orleans, LA  70130

Email: jcerise@lockelord.com
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Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary

Frank's International N.V.

10260 Westheimer, Ste. 700

Houston, TX  77042

Phone: (281) 966-7300

Email: alex.cestero@franksintl.com

Hunter Chauvin
Liskow & Lewis

822 Harding St.

Lafayette, LA  70503

Phone: (337) 232-7424

Fax: (337) 267-2399

Email: hachauvin@liskow.com

Mark Christiansen
McAfee & Taft

211 N. Robinson, 10th Fl.

Oklahoma City, OK  73102

Phone: (405) 552-2235

Email: mark.christiansen@mcafeetaft.com

Bill Church
Shareholder

Polsinelli PC

2950 N. Harwood, Suite 2100

Dallas, TX  75201-1034

Phone: (214) 661-5577

Email: bchurch@polsinelli.com

Buddy Clark
Haynes and Boone, LLP

1221 McKinney St., Ste. 2100

Houston, TX  77010

Phone: (713) 547-2077

Fax: (713) 547-2600

Email: buddy.clark@haynesboone.com

Scott Clary
Principal, Forensic Technology & Discovery Services

Ernst & Young

1401 McKinney St., Ste. 1200

Houston, TX  77010

Fax: (713) 750-8892

Email: scott.clary@ey.com

James Cogan
Stone Pigman Walther Wittmann LLC

1001 McKinney St., Ste. 1600

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 651-1881

Email: jacogan@stonepigman.com

John Cogan, Jr.
Stone Pigman Walther Wittmann LLC

1001 McKinney St., Ste. 1600

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 651-1882

Mobile Phone: (713) 992-9111

Email: jcogan@stonepigman.com

Kevin Colosimo
Member in Charge

Frost Brown Todd LLC

One PPG Place, Suite 2800

Pittsburgh, PA  15222

Phone: (412) 513-4300

Email: kcolosimo@fbtlaw.com

Kevin Corcoran
Of Counsel

Mills Shirley LLP

2228 Mechanic St., Suite 400

Galveston, TX  77550

Phone: (409) 763-2341

Fax: (403) 763-2879

Email: kcorcoran@millsshirley.com
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King & Spalding LLP

101 Second St., Ste. 2300

San Francisco, CA  94105

Phone: (415) 318-1209

Fax: (415) 318-1300

Email: ccorrell@kslaw.com

Katrina Coulter
Litigation Manager

BDO USA, LLP

2929 Allen Parkway

20th Floor

Houston, TX  77019

Phone: (713) 407-3711

Email: kcoulter@bdo.com
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Reed Smith LLP

811 Main St., Ste. 1700

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 469-3826

Fax: (713) 469-3899

Email: kcox@reedsmith.com

Emilee Crowther
University of Oklahoma College of Law

3316 Ridgecrest Circle

Norman, OK  73072

Phone: (512) 663-2747

Email: emilee@ou.edu
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Covington & Burling LLP

One CityCenter

850 Tenth Street, NW

Washington, DC  20001-4956

Phone: (202) 662-5464

Email: tcubbage@cov.com
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Tom Alan Cunningham PLLC

919 Milam St., Suite 575

Houston, TX  77002-5430

Phone: (713) 255-5500

Fax: (713) 255-5555

Email: tac@tomalancunningham.com

John Cyr
Senior Counsel

BP America Inc.

501 Westlake Park Blvd.

Houston, TX  77079-2607

Phone: (281) 504-0758

Fax: (281) 366-7578

Email: john.cyr@bp.com

Dan Daboval
5 Martin Ln.

Houston, TX  77055

Phone: (713) 973-8667

Fax: (713) 973-8667

Email: dandaboval@comcast.net

Wendy Daboval
General Counsel and Vice President, Land

Chevron North America Exploration & Production Co.

1400 Smith Street, Room 49004

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 372-5512

Fax: (713) 372-2298

Email: dabovwf@chevron.com

Brad D'Amico
Cantey Hanger LLP

1999 Bryan St., Suite 3300

Dallas, TX  75201

Phone: (214) 978-4128

Fax: (214) 978-4150

Email: bd@bd-attorney.com

Wayne D'Angelo
Special Counsel

Kelley Drye & Warren LLP

3050 K St. NW, Suite 400

Washington, DC  20007

Phone: (202) 329-3977

Email: wdangelo@kelleydrye.com

Sharon Daniels
Executive Director

Energy & Mineral Law Foundation

340 South Broadway,  Suite 101

Lexington, KY  40508

Phone: (859) 231-0287

Fax: (859) 226-0485

Email: sharon@emlf.org

David Daugherty
Legal Counsel, Mediator and Professor

P.O. Box 944

Cypress, TX  77433

Phone: (281) 373-1077

Email: daviddaughertypc@ymail.com

Allison Davis
Senior Counsel

BP America Inc.

501 Westlake Park Blvd.

Houston, TX  77079-2607

Phone: (281) 366-5636

Fax: (281) 366-1020

Email: allison.davis@bp.com
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Modrall Sperling

500 Fourth Street NW

Suite 1000

Albuquerque, NM  87103-2168

Phone: (505) 848-1810

Fax: (505) 848-1891

Email: edebrine@modrall.com
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Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP

1301 McKinney, Ste. 5100

Houston, TX  77010-3095

Phone: (713) 651-5147

Fax: (713) 651-5246

Email: matt.dekovich@nortonrosefulbright.com

Bill Deley
Counsel, North America

GHD Limited

651 Colby Drive

Waterloo, ON  N2V 1C2

CANADA

Phone: (519) 884-0510

Email: bill.deley@ghd.com

Adam Dempsey
Bracewell LLP

711 Louisiana St., Ste. 2300

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 221-1525

Fax: (713) 221-2178

Email: adam.dempsey@bracewelllaw.com
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Managing Counsel

BP America Inc.

501 Westlake Park Blvd.

Houston, TX  77079-2607

Phone: (281) 892-4210

Fax: (281) 366-5783

Email: martin.detloff@bp.com
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Liskow & Lewis

701 Poydras St., Ste. 5000

New Orleans, LA  70139

Phone: (504) 556-4054

Fax: (504) 556-4108

Email: sydicharry@liskow.com
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Assistant Chief Attorney Exploration

Exxon Mobil Corporation

22777 Springwoods Village Pkwy

Energy 2, 3A.358

Spring, TX  77389

Phone: (832) 624-6389

Fax: (281) 654-4798

Mobile Phone: (832) 465-2229

Email: steven.dickerson@exxonmobil.com
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Stinson Leonard Street LLP

1201 Walnut St., Ste. 2900

Kansas City, MO  64106

Phone: (816) 691-2445

Email: ashley.dillon@stinsonleonard.com

Michael Dobbs
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP

515 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 900

Houston, TX  77027

Phone: (713) 355-5055

Fax: (713) 355-5001

Email: mdobbs@kelleydrye.com

Chris Dodson
Deputy General Counsel, E&P Americas and Tech & IP

ConocoPhillips Company

600 N. Dairy Ashford, ML 1026

Houston, TX  77079-1175

Phone: (281) 293-1291

Fax: (281) 293-1600

Email: chris.j.dodson@conocophillips.com

Michael Donaldson
Executive Vice President, General Counsel & Corporate 

Secretary

EOG Resources Inc.

1111 Bagby, Sky Lobby 2

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 651-6260

Fax: (713) 651-6261

Email: Michael_Donaldson@eogresources.com

Cody Dreibelbis
Strasburger & Price LLP

909 Fannin St., Suite 2300

Houston, TX  77010

Phone: (713) 951-5628

Email: cody.dreibelbis@strasburger.com

Todd Drucker
Regional Practice Development Director

JAMS, Inc.

620 Eighth Avenue

34th Floor

New York, NY  10018

Phone: (212) 607-2718

Fax: (212) 751-4099

Email: tdrucker@jamsadr.com

Trey Duck
Nix, Patterson & Roach

3600 N. Capital of TX Hwy., Bldg. B

Suite 350

Austin, TX  78746

Phone: (512) 328-5333

Fax: (512) 328-5335

Email: treyduck@nixlawfirm.com

Doug Duke
Managing Director

FTI Consulting, Inc.

1001 Fannin St., Ste. 3950

Houston, TX  77002

Phone: (713) 353-5409

Fax: (713) 353-5460

Email: doug.duke@fticonsulting.com

Emeka Duruigbo
Professor of Law

Thurgood Marshall School of Law

3100 Cleburne St.

Houston, TX  77004

Phone: (713) 313-1135

Fax: (713) 313-1049

Email: eduruigbo@tmslaw.tsu.edu



Wednesday, February 15, 2017Preregistration List Multiple Functions with Mobile

Page 9The Center for American and International Law

68th Annual Oil & Gas Law Conference

Michol Ecklund
Deputy General Counsel - Commercial Operations

Marathon Oil Corporation

5555 San Felipe St.

Houston, TX  77056

Phone: (713) 296-3919

Fax: (713) 499-8478

Mobile Phone: (832) 452-5266

Email: mecklund@marathonoil.com
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